FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Fineline Printing Hires Expert Legal Consultant

Leading Indiana Graphics Company Innovates New Way to Support Highly Regulated Customer Base

INDIANAPOLIS, IN, February 2nd 2015 —Fineline Printing Group has hired **Rafael Sanchez, Esq.**, Vice President of Business Development and Legal Affairs, as part of the organization's continuing strategy to utilize a variety of subject matter experts to provide the highest level of service & value to its clients.

"Rafael is the perfect addition to our team. His expertise in the legal industry, not-for-profit and corporate organizations will fit well with our ability to understand organizational challenges before presenting a thoughtful solution. Rafael's addition is particularly exciting for our existing client base, many of whom must often deal with complex regulatory issues on a daily basis." said Richard Miller, President of Fineline Printing Group.

Sanchez has over 13 years of experience in civil and business litigation, assisting and advising individuals and enterprises with general corporate matters. He is currently a Co-Chair for "Plan 2020" – the Bicentennial Plan for Indianapolis, is the immediate past Chair for the Hispanic Business Council (HBC), serves as the Secretary of the Indy Chamber Board of Directors, and is on the Advisory Board for Indianapolis Power & Light Company (IPL), just to name a few of his community activities.

Sanchez holds a Doctorate in Jurisprudence from Indiana University – Maurer School of Law in Bloomington, Indiana, and a Bachelor of Arts in Social Sciences from the University of Puerto Rico.

About Fineline Printing Group (FinelinePrintingGroup.com)

Fineline is one of the largest and leading providers of commercial Print, Fulfillment & Marketing services in the Midwest. Started in 1981, Fineline has grown to fill a 56,000 square foot manufacturing facility in northwest Indianapolis with over 60 employees and state-of-the-art production equipment in offset, digital, and large format printing. Fineline is a privately-held, minority-owned business certified by numerous local, state, and regional agencies. Fineline is compliant to ISO 9001:2008 standards, HIPAA compliance, and G7 Master qualified.

###

For more information contact Lisa Young, VP of Operations at Fineline Printing Group: 317.802.1962 (direct); lyoung@FinelinePrintingGroup.com; 8081 Zionsville Road, Indianapolis, IN 46268 (physical).